
Anzahl Hersteller Bezeichnung Art DMX Adresse

2 Stairville 6er Bar Par-64 6 1.001
Stairville 6er Bar Par-64 6 1.001
Stairville 6er Bar Par-64 6 1.007

2 Eurolite 4-Lite Blinder 2 1.013
Eurolite 4-Lite Blinder 2 1.015

1 Stairville Strobe auf Dimmer 1 1.017
7 Arri ST1000 Stufenlinse 1 1.018

Arri ST1000 Stufenlinse 1 1.019
Arri ST1000 Stufenlinse 1 1.020
Arri ST1000 Stufenlinse 1 1.021
Arri ST1000 Stufenlinse 1 1.022
Arri ST1000 Stufenlinse 1 1.023
Arri ST1000 Stufenlinse 1 1.024

- Leinwand Down 1 1.025
- Leinwand Up 1 1.026

4 Stairville XC-3 RGB LED Wash 4 1.055
Stairville XC-3 RGB LED Wash 4 1.060
Stairville XC-3 RGB LED Wash 4 1.065
Stairville XC-3 RGB LED Wash 4 1.070

8 Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.080
Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.089
Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.098
Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.107
Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.116
Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.125
Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.134
Cameo Q-Spot 15 RGB LED Spot 9 1.143
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10 Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.152
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.163
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.174
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.185
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.196
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.207
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.218
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.229
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.240
Stairville SC-X50 MKII Scanner 11 1.251

4 JB Lighting LED A7 Zoom Washlight 19 1.262
JB Lighting LED A7 Zoom Washlight 19 1.281
JB Lighting LED A7 Zoom Washlight 19 1.300
JB Lighting LED A7 Zoom Washlight 19 1.319

6 Stairville BS 280 R10 Beamspot 21 1.340
Stairville BS 280 R10 Beamspot 21 1.361
Stairville BS 280 R10 Beamspot 21 1.382
Stairville BS 280 R10 Beamspot 21 1.403
Stairville BS 280 R10 Beamspot 21 1.424
Stairville BS 280 R10 Beamspot 21 1.445

2 Martin Atomic 3000 LED Stroboskop 4 1.470
Martin Atomic 3000 LED Stroboskop 4 1.474

1 Haze Baze Base Hazer Hazer 2 1.510

2 Laserworld DS-3000RGB Laser 34 2.001
Laserworld DS-3000RGB Laser 2.035

2 JB Lighting LED A7 Zoom Washlight 19 2.079
JB Lighting LED A7 Zoom Washlight 19 2.098

2 Clay Paky Alpha Profile Profiler 39 3.001
Clay Paky Alpha Profile Profiler 39 3.040
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